DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

ADVANCED FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED GROUNDWORK SPECIALIST LTD.

ADVANCED HEALTH CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC LTD

ADVANCED INFLATABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED

ADVANCED INFLATABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED

ADVANCED INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ADVANCED INVESTIGATION SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED INVESTIGATION SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED IT TRAINING LIMITED

ADVANCED IT TRAINING LIMITED

ADVANCED LABELLING SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCED MATERIALS LTD.

ADVANCED MEDIA CENTRE LTD

ADVANCED MEDIA CENTRE LTD

ADVANCED MEDICAL SERVICE (MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

ADVANCED MINERAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ADVANCED NETWORK CONSULTING LIMITED

ADVANCED PLUMBING AND HEATING LIMITED

ADVANCED PRESERVATION SERVICES LTD

ADVANCED PRESERVATION SERVICES LTD

ADVANCED PROPERTY CENTRES LTD

ADVANCED PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ADVANCED PUBLICATIONS (UK) LTD

ADVANCED REFRIGERATION CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

ADVANCED REJUVENATION LIMITED

ADVANCED REJUVENATION LIMITED

ADVANCE DRIVEWAY SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED

ADVANCED ROOFING & CLADDING UK LIMITED

ADVANCED ROOFING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

ADVANCED SAFETY CONSULTANTS LTD

ADVANCED SEALANTS LIMITED

ADVANCED SEALS AND GASKETS LIMITED

ADVANCED SECURITY LIMITED

ADVANCED STRUCTURES UK LTD

ADVANCED SURFACE CLEANING LIMITED

ADVANCED TECHNICAL COURIER SERVICES
LIMITED

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS AND
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED TEST AND CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD.

ADVANCED VIDEO TECHNOLOGIES LTD

ADVANCED VISUAL INTERFACING LTD

ADVANCED VISUAL INTERFACING LTD

ADVANCED WASTE RECYCLING SOLUTIONS LTD

ADVANCED WEB DESIGNS LIMITED

ADVANCE ESTATES LIMITED

ADVANCE FINANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES
LIMITED

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

LINK FORECOURT SERVICES LIMITED
LITHO LIMITED

MICRO COMPUTERS LIMITED

PROCESS FABRICATIONS LIMITED
RESOURCES AND TRAINING LTD
SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LIMITED

04193770
05392006
05631670
03195680
03195680
04918171
06804831
06804831
03949007
03949007
03593072
03577067
05275944
05275944
05726733

02351479
04254769
02446988
05298267
05298267
06047442
04910778
05003003
04697450

04832375
04832375
05380568
05540044
05540039
05318575
00877783
03265619
04364833
05939672
05018941
05050469

04666425

02948875
03099230
03945748
03945748
04182391
03956949
03853386
04328446

04904997
00731177
01859663
02656790
06225083
04099399

03/02/2009
31/01/2009
30/01/2009
02/702/2009
02/02/2009
28/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
29/01/2009
29/01/2009
30/01/2009
0170272009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
28/01/2009

30/01/2009
03/02/2009
29/01/2009
01/02/2009
01/02/2009
30/01/2009
29/01/2009
02/02/2009
29/01/2009

28/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
29/01/2009
29/01/2009
0370272009
0270272009
0170272009
03702/2009
02/702/2009
31/01/2009
29/01/2009

01/02/2009

02/02/2009
30/01/2009
03/702/2009
03/02/2009
29/01/2009
28/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009

30/01/2009
31/01/2009
30/01/2009
0370272009
03/02/2009
0370272009

ADVANCE
ADVANCE
ADVANCE
ADVANCE
ADVANCE

SCREEDING LIMITED
SCREEDING LIMITED
SYSTEM (CHINA) LIMITED
TELEMATICS LIMITED
TRAINING LIMITED
ADVANCE TRAINING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADVANCE VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS PLC
ADVANCING COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
ADVANCING PROPERTIES LIMITED
ADVANTAGE ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION
LIMITED
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE
PARTNER)
ADVANTAGE
PARTNER)
ADVANTAGE

COMPUTERS LIMITED

CONSORTIUM LIMITED

CONSTRUCTION (UK) LTD

ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ENTERPRISES LIMITED

EXPRESS LIMITED

GROWTH FUND CIV (GENERAL

LIMITED

GROWTH FUND (GENERAL

LIMITED

MORTGAGES LIMITED

ADVANTAGE ONE ACCOUNTS LIMITED

ADVANTAGE PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE ADVANTAGE RESEARCH SERVICES LTD

ADVANTAGE @ THE EDGE LIMITED

ADVANTAGE WILLS LIMITED

ADVANTEC LIMITED

ADVANTEC ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ADVANTEX SERVICES LTD

ADVANTIS SERVICES LIMITED

ADVASOL MANAGEMENT LTD

ADVECTION LIMITED

ADVENT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

ADVENT EXHIBITIONS LIMITED

ADVENT HOTEL & CATERING RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

ADVENTINO LIMITED

ADVENTINO LIMITED

ADVENTURE BASE LIMITED

ADVENTURE CAFE LTD

ADVENTURERS LIMITED

ADVENTURE SHOPFITTING LIMITED

ADVENTURES IN DVD LIMITED

ADVENTURES IN LIVING LIMITED

ADVENTURES IN MUSIC PUBLISHING LIMITED

ADVENTURE TRAVEL LTD

ADVENTUROUS BUSINESS LIMITED

ADVENTUROUS BUSINESS LIMITED

ADVENTUS LTD.

ADVENT WHOLESALE LTD

ADVERC B.M. LIMITED

ADVERSE MORTGAGES LIMITED

THE ADVERTISING BIKE COMPANY LTD

ADVERTISING ONLINE LTD

THE ADVICE BUSINESS (WANDSWORTH)
LIMITED

03680909
03680909
FC026824
02160706
05044470
05391751
03327108
03711288
04173606
04764651

05076590
04922932
04490069
03083806
03083806
04634311
04502330

04436318

05199600
04977452
04922925
04624685
03656849
05766884
05733764
05053247
04262358
03740654
04692426
02847386
06215695
03150901
06073564

06209033
06209033
05779528
04609237
05564101
05439741
04634237
05374081
04390155
03203496
05334060
05334060
04069694
06305613
01932971
04429923
04798880
03843074
05752203

01/02/2009
01/02/2009
28/01/2009
2870172009
28/01/2009
3070172009
01/02/2009
01/02/2009
28/01/2009
02/702/2009

2970172009
03/02/2009
2970172009
28/01/2009
2870172009
03702/2009
28/01/2009

28/01/2009

29/01/2009
2870172009
03/02/2009
3070172009
31/01/2009
31/01/2009
03702/2009
03702/2009
28/01/2009
03702/2009
0370272009
2870172009
30/01/2009
2970172009
03702/2009

31/01/2009
31/01/2009
2870172009
02/02/2009
2870172009
03702/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
28/01/2009
01702/2009
0170272009
30/01/2009
31/01/2009
2870172009
28/01/2009
3070172009
29/01/2009
2870172009



