DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)							
ADVANCED FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04193770	(K)	03/02/2009	ADVANCE SCREEDING LIMITED	03680909	(K)	01/02/2009
ADVANCED GROUNDWORK SPECIALIST LTD.	05392006		31/01/2009	ADVANCE SCREEDING LIMITED	03680909		01/02/2009
ADVANCED HEALTH CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC LTD			30/01/2009	ADVANCE SYSTEM (CHINA) LIMITED	FC026824		28/01/2009
ADVANCED INFLATABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED	03195680		02/02/2009	ADVANCE TELEMATICS LIMITED	02160706		28/01/2009
ADVANCED INFLATABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED	03195680		02/02/2009	ADVANCE TRAINING LIMITED	05044470	. ,	28/01/2009
ADVANCED INSURANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED			28/01/2009	ADVANCE TRAINING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05391751		30/01/2009
ADVANCED INVESTIGATION SERVICES LIMITED			30/01/2009	ADVANCE VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS PLC	03327108		01/02/2009
ADVANCED INVESTIGATION SERVICES LIMITED		٠,	30/01/2009	ADVANCING COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	03711288		01/02/2009
ADVANCED IT TRAINING LIMITED	03949007		29/01/2009	ADVANCING PROPERTIES LIMITED	04173606		28/01/2009
ADVANCED IT TRAINING LIMITED	03949007		29/01/2009	ADVANTAGE ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION	04764651		02/02/2009
ADVANCED LABELLING SERVICES LIMITED	03593072		30/01/2009	LIMITED	01/01001	(20)	02,02,2009
ADVANCED MATERIALS LTD.	03577067		01/02/2009	ADVANTAGE COMPUTERS LIMITED	05076590	(K)	29/01/2009
ADVANCED MEDIA CENTRE LTD	05275944		30/01/2009	ADVANTAGE CONSORTIUM LIMITED	04922932		03/02/2009
ADVANCED MEDIA CENTRE LTD	05275944		30/01/2009	ADVANTAGE CONSTRUCTION (UK) LTD	04490069		29/01/2009
ADVANCED MEDICAL SERVICE (MIDLANDS)	05726733		28/01/2009	ADVANTAGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03083806		28/01/2009
LIMITED				ADVANTAGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03083806	(K)	28/01/2009
ADVANCED MINERAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	02351479	(K)	30/01/2009	ADVANTAGE EXPRESS LIMITED	04634311	(K)	03/02/2009
ADVANCED NETWORK CONSULTING LIMITED	04254769	(K)	03/02/2009	ADVANTAGE GROWTH FUND CIV (GENERAL	04502330	(K)	28/01/2009
ADVANCED PLUMBING AND HEATING LIMITED	02446988	(K)	29/01/2009	PARTNER) LIMITED			
ADVANCED PRESERVATION SERVICES LTD	05298267		01/02/2009	ADVANTAGE GROWTH FUND (GENERAL	04436318	(K)	28/01/2009
ADVANCED PRESERVATION SERVICES LTD	05298267		01/02/2009	PARTNER) LIMITED			
ADVANCED PROPERTY CENTRES LTD	06047442	(K)	30/01/2009	ADVANTAGE MORTGAGES LIMITED	05199600	(B)	29/01/2009
ADVANCED PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04910778	(K)	29/01/2009	ADVANTAGE ONE ACCOUNTS LIMITED	04977452	(K)	28/01/2009
ADVANCED PUBLICATIONS (UK) LTD	05003003	(K)	02/02/2009	ADVANTAGE PROPERTIES LIMITED	04922925	(K)	03/02/2009
ADVANCED REFRIGERATION CONTRACTORS	04697450	(K)	29/01/2009	THE ADVANTAGE RESEARCH SERVICES LTD	04624685	(K)	30/01/2009
LIMITED				ADVANTAGE @ THE EDGE LIMITED	03656849	(N)	31/01/2009
ADVANCED REJUVENATION LIMITED	04832375	(K)	28/01/2009	ADVANTAGE WILLS LIMITED	05766884	(K)	31/01/2009
ADVANCED REJUVENATION LIMITED	04832375	(K)	28/01/2009	ADVANTEC LIMITED	05733764	(K)	03/02/2009
ADVANCE DRIVEWAY SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED	05380568	(K)	28/01/2009	ADVANTEC ENTERPRISES LIMITED	05053247	(N)	03/02/2009
ADVANCED ROOFING & CLADDING UK LIMITED	05540044	(K)	29/01/2009	ADVANTEX SERVICES LTD	04262358	(K)	28/01/2009
ADVANCED ROOFING CONTRACTORS LIMITED	05540039	(K)	29/01/2009	ADVANTIS SERVICES LIMITED	03740654	(K)	03/02/2009
ADVANCED SAFETY CONSULTANTS LTD	05318575	(K)	03/02/2009	ADVASOL MANAGEMENT LTD	04692426	(K)	03/02/2009
ADVANCED SEALANTS LIMITED	00877783	(K)	02/02/2009	ADVECTION LIMITED	02847386	(K)	28/01/2009
ADVANCED SEALS AND GASKETS LIMITED	03265619	(K)	01/02/2009	ADVENT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	06215695	(K)	30/01/2009
ADVANCED SECURITY LIMITED	04364833	(K)	03/02/2009	ADVENT EXHIBITIONS LIMITED	03150901	(N)	29/01/2009
ADVANCED STRUCTURES UK LTD	05939672	(K)	02/02/2009	ADVENT HOTEL & CATERING RECRUITMENT	06073564	(K)	03/02/2009
ADVANCED SURFACE CLEANING LIMITED	05018941	(K)	31/01/2009	LIMITED			
ADVANCED TECHNICAL COURIER SERVICES	05050469	(K)	29/01/2009	ADVENTINO LIMITED	06209033	(K)	31/01/2009
LIMITED				ADVENTINO LIMITED	06209033	(K)	31/01/2009
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS AND	04666425	(K)	01/02/2009	ADVENTURE BASE LIMITED	05779528	(K)	28/01/2009
SOLUTIONS LIMITED				ADVENTURE CAFE LTD	04609237	(K)	02/02/2009
ADVANCED TEST AND CONTROL SYSTEMS LTD.	02948875	(K)	02/02/2009	ADVENTURERS LIMITED	05564101	(K)	28/01/2009
ADVANCED VIDEO TECHNOLOGIES LTD	03099230	(K)	30/01/2009	ADVENTURE SHOPFITTING LIMITED	05439741	(K)	03/02/2009
ADVANCED VISUAL INTERFACING LTD	03945748	(N)	03/02/2009	ADVENTURES IN DVD LIMITED	04634237	(K)	30/01/2009
ADVANCED VISUAL INTERFACING LTD	03945748	(K)	03/02/2009	ADVENTURES IN LIVING LIMITED	05374081	(K)	30/01/2009
ADVANCED WASTE RECYCLING SOLUTIONS LTD	04182391	(K)	29/01/2009	ADVENTURES IN MUSIC PUBLISHING LIMITED	04390155	(K)	30/01/2009
ADVANCED WEB DESIGNS LIMITED	03956949	(K)	28/01/2009	ADVENTURE TRAVEL LTD	03203496	(K)	28/01/2009
ADVANCE ESTATES LIMITED	03853386	(N)	30/01/2009	ADVENTUROUS BUSINESS LIMITED	05334060	(K)	01/02/2009
ADVANCE FINANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES	04328446	(N)	30/01/2009	ADVENTUROUS BUSINESS LIMITED	05334060	(K)	01/02/2009
LIMITED				ADVENTUS LTD.	04069694	(K)	30/01/2009
ADVANCE LINK FORECOURT SERVICES LIMITED			30/01/2009	ADVENT WHOLESALE LTD	06305613		31/01/2009
ADVANCE LITHO LIMITED	00731177		31/01/2009	ADVERC B.M. LIMITED	01932971		28/01/2009
ADVANCE MICRO COMPUTERS LIMITED	01859663		30/01/2009	ADVERSE MORTGAGES LIMITED	04429923		28/01/2009
ADVANCE PROCESS FABRICATIONS LIMITED	02656790		03/02/2009	THE ADVERTISING BIKE COMPANY LTD	04798880		30/01/2009
ADVANCE RESOURCES AND TRAINING LTD	06225083		03/02/2009	ADVERTISING ONLINE LTD	03843074		29/01/2009
ADVANCE SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LIMITED	04099399	(K)	03/02/2009	THE ADVICE BUSINESS (WANDSWORTH)	05752203	(N)	28/01/2009
				LIMITED			